SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
9" STS SERIES - 1050 GPM
 � 100% factory wet tested with test results shipped with each pump
 � Hydraulic optimization for exceptional abrasive handling
 � Ductile iron motor bracket and discharge for extended pump life
 � Premium glass-lined bowls for maximum efficiency and abrasion resistance
 � Investment cast 304 stainless steel impellers for superior performance
 � Custom configurations available

SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
9" STS SERIES - 1050 GPM
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
C
IMPELLERDIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
P
M
MD
9.8125"
Trim Diameter (in) C Angle
A 7.047
17 °B 6.732
C 6.614
HP Stages Trim Size Motor Size Discharge (NPT) Order No. Model No. Shipping Wt. (lbs)
50 1 1B 6"
6" NPT
97091050001 1050STS50D9B-0166 182
50 1 1B 8" 97091050101 1050STS50D9B-0186 200
60 1 1A 6" 97091050201 1050STS60D9A-0166 182
60 1 1A 8" 97091050301 1050STS60D9A-0186 200
100 2 1A 1C 8" 97091050002 1050STS100D9X-0286 261
125 3 3C 8" 97091050003 1050STS125D9C-0386 322
150 3 1A 1B 1C 8" 97091050203 1050STS150D9X-0386 322
175 4 1B 3C 8" 97091050004 1050STS175D9X-0486 387
200 4 1A 3B 8" 97091050204 1050STS200D9X-0486 387
HP Stages Trim Motor Size
P M* MD* Motor Wt. Pump Wt.
in in in lbs lbs
50 1 1B 6" 23.5 55.3 5.44 300 157